
Week 0 – January 10th and 11th 
Language Day and time Tutor Contact 

Arabic Friday 15:00-17:00 Nour Bakir nour.bakir@lang.ox.ac.uk 

Arabic Friday 17:00-19:00 
 

French Thursday 11:00-
13:00 

Eleonore Cossade eleonore.cossade@lang.ox.ac.uk  

French Thursday 13:00-
15:00 

 

French Friday 10:00- 14:00 
  

French Friday 10:00- 14:00 
 

French Thursday 10:00-
13:00 

Marie Leger marie.leger@lang.ox.ac.uk 

German Thursday 09:00-
11:00 

Cornelia Wiedenhofer cornelia.wiedenhofer@lang.ox.ac.uk 

German Friday 13:00-15:00 
 

German Friday 15:00-1700 
 

Japanese Thursday 13:00-
15:00 

Nahoko Mulvey nahoko.mulvey@lang.ox.ac.uk  

Mandarin Thursday 14.30-
18:00 

  

Mandarin Friday 14:00-16:00 
 

Russian Wednesday 15:00-
17:00 

Marina Bogdanova marina.bogdanova@lang.ox.ac.uk  

Spanish Friday 09:00-11:00 Esmeralda Frances-
Martinez 

esmeralda.frances-
martinez@lang.ox.ac.uk 

Spanish Friday 11:00-13:00 
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Week 1 – January 14th to 18th 
Language Day and time Tutor Contact 

Arabic Monday 15:00-
17:00 

Nour Bakir nour.bakir@lang.ox.ac.uk 

Arabic Friday 15:00-17:00 
 

Arabic Monday  13:00-
15:00 

 

Arabic Friday 17:00-19:00 
 

French Wednesday 13:00-
15:00 

Danae Lemos-
Theologis 

danae.lemos-theologis@lang.ox.ac.uk 

French Monday 11:00-
13:00 

 

French  Monday 12:00 - 
14:00 

Emilie Hauzay emilie.hauzay@lang.ox.ac.uk  

French Wednesday 10:00- 
14:00 

 

French Wednesday 10:00- 
14:00 

 

French  Tuesday 14:00-
17:00  

Eleonore Cossade eleonore.cossade@lang.ox.ac.uk  

French Tuesday 11:00-
13:00 

 

French Thursday 16:00-
17:00 

 

French Monday 15:00-
17:00 

 

French Friday 09:00-11:00 Geraldine Gruchet geraldine.gruchet@lang.ox.ac.uk  

French Wednesday 11:00-
13:00 

Marie Leger marie.leger@lang.ox.ac.uk 

French Monday 10:00-
13:00 

 

French Tuesday 09:00-
11:00 

 

German Wednesday 11:00-
13:00 

Philipp Willy phillip.willy@lang.ox.ac.uk 

German Wednesday 13:00-
15:00 

 

German Thusrday 09:00-
11:00 

Cornelia 
Wiedenhofer 

cornelia.wiedenhofer@lang.ox.ac.uk 

German Friday 13:00-15:00 
 

German wednesday 0900-
1100 

 

German Friday 15:00-1700 
 

Italian Friday 09:00-11:00 Dante Ceruolo dante.ceruolo@lang.ox.ac.uk  

Italian Wednesday 09:00-
11:00 

 

Italian Monday 09:00- 
11:00 
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Italian Friday 17:00-19:00 
 

Italian Thursday 09:00-
11:00 

 

Japanese Thursday 13:00-
15:00 

Nahoko Mulvey nahoko.mulvey@lang.ox.ac.uk  

Japanese Tuesday 15:00-
17:00 

Keiko Harada keiko.harada@lang.ox.ac.uk  

Japanese Friday 15:00-17:00 
 

Mandarin Wednesdayday 
13:00- 16:30 

Wendy Che wendy.che@lang.ox.ac.uk 

Mandarin Wednesdayday 
13:00- 16:30 

 

Mandarin Wednesday 15:00-
17:00 

 

Mandarin Thursday 14.30-
18.00 

 

Mandarin Friday 14:00-16:00 
 

Mandarin Tuesday 14:00-
17:00 

Zhao Godfrey huiqiu.godfrey@lang.ox.ac.uk  

Portuguese Monday 11:00-
13:00 

Maria Luisa De 
Sousa Coelho 

maria.desousacoelho@lang.ox.ac.uk 

Portuguese Tuesday 11:00-
13:00 

 

Russian Wednesday 15:00-
17:00 

Marina Bogdanova 
 

Russian Tuesday 15:00 - 
17:00 

 

Spanish Wednesday 09:00-
11:00 

Esmeralda Frances-
Martinez 

esmeralda.frances-
martinez@lang.ox.ac.uk 

Spanish Wednesday 11:00-
13:00 

 

Spanish Friday 09:00-11:00 
 

Spanish Friday 13:00-15:00 
 

Spanish Wednesday 09:30-
11:30 

Reyes Morlans reyes.morlans@lang.ox.ac.uk  

Spanish Wednesday 15:00-
17:00 

 

Spanish Tuesday 09:00-
11:00 
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